Apprenticeship Act 1961 and Apprenticeship (Amendment) rules 2019  (as amended from time to time), for the year 

2025–26, for a period of 01 year.  

Type of Apprentices Stipend / month (1 – 6 Months)# Stipend / month (7 – 12 Months)# 

Engineering Graduate Rs.9,000/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Only) Rs.12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Only) 

Technician (Diploma) Rs.8,000/- (Rupees Eight Thousand Only) Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

General Stream Graduate Rs.9,000/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Only) Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

# After completion of 6 months of Apprenticeship training, their performance will be reviewed, and based on the satisfactory performance,